
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 03/04/26

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 

% DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 1st Payment 526,800
Actual Estimate 2nd Payment 553,140

1 03/04/26 Wed $15,266,329 $20,000,000 $20,000,000 $9,400,000 2.125 2.6% 2.6% 3rd Payment 580,797
2 03/07/26 Sat $21,045,002 $35,207,951 $35,000,000 $16,500,000 2.125 3.5% 6.0% 4th Payment 609,837
3 03/09/26 Mon $13,593,154 $45,030,901 $44,000,000 $20,700,000 2.125 2.3% 8.2% 5th Payment 640,329

5.36% 4.00% 4 03/11/26 Wed $16,083,912 $56,653,772 $54,000,000 $25,400,000 2.125 2.7% 10.7% 6th Payment 672,345
16.47% 10.79% 5 03/14/26 Sat $24,511,864 $74,367,015 $69,000,000 $32,500,000 2.125 4.1% 14.3% 7th Payment 705,963

2.37% -3.00% 6 03/16/26 Mon $13,915,572 $84,422,957 $80,000,000 $37,600,000 2.125 2.4% 16.4% 8th Payment 741,261
15.41% 8.00% 7 03/18/26 Wed $18,562,596 $97,837,023 $93,000,000 $43,800,000 2.125 3.1% 19.0% 9th Payment 778,324
14.63% 12.84% 8 03/21/26 Sat $28,099,140 $118,142,573 $112,000,000 $52,700,000 2.125 4.7% 22.8% 10th Payment 817,240
28.77% 15.00% 9 03/23/26 Mon $17,919,214 $130,645,822 $121,000,000 $56,900,000 2.125 3.0% 25.1% 11th Payment 858,102
12.80% 5.36% 10 03/25/26 Wed $20,937,718 $143,996,539 $134,000,000 $63,100,000 2.125 3.5% 27.7% 12th Payment 901,007

6.60% 8.50% 11 03/28/26 Sat $29,952,580 $163,095,488 $152,000,000 $71,500,000 2.125 5.0% 31.4% 13th Payment 946,058
4.99% 5.37% 12 03/30/26 Mon $18,813,380 $175,091,644 $165,000,000 $77,600,000 2.125 3.2% 33.5% 14th Payment 993,360
3.87% 4.75% 13 04/01/26 Wed $21,747,174 $188,958,502 $176,000,000 $82,800,000 2.125 3.7% 36.0% 15th Payment 1,043,028
5.14% 3.43% 14 04/04/26 Sat $31,491,396 $209,038,661 $195,000,000 $91,800,000 2.125 5.2% 39.3% 16th Payment 1,095,180

11.19% 10.67% 15 04/06/26 Mon $20,919,350 $222,377,666 $208,000,000 $97,900,000 2.125 3.5% 41.5% 17th Payment 1,149,939
12.73% 8.98% 16 04/08/26 Wed $24,514,752 $238,009,242 $223,000,000 $104,900,000 2.125 4.1% 43.9% 18th Payment 1,207,436

7.87% 8.00% 17 04/11/26 Sat $33,969,756 $259,669,701 $243,000,000 $114,400,000 2.125 5.6% 47.0% 19th Payment 1,267,808
6.47% 5.00% 18 04/13/26 Mon $22,273,230 $273,871,994 $258,000,000 $121,400,000 2.125 3.7% 49.0% 20th Payment 1,331,198
2.73% 5.00% 19 04/15/26 Wed $25,183,432 $289,929,946 $275,000,000 $129,400,000 2.125 4.2% 51.2% 21st Payment 1,397,758
4.52% 6.11% 20 04/18/26 Sat $35,506,842 $314,978,857 $295,000,000 $138,800,000 2.125 5.9% 54.0% 22nd Payment 1,467,646
6.65% 5.38% 21 04/20/26 Mon $23,755,096 $332,109,813 $315,000,000 $148,200,000 2.125 4.0% 55.9% 23rd Payment 1,541,028
5.36% 8.34% 22 04/22/26 Wed $26,534,344 $351,239,917 $336,000,000 $158,100,000 2.125 4.4% 57.8% 24th Payment 1,618,079
4.60% 4.00% 23 04/25/26 Sat $37,140,770 $378,009,138 $364,000,000 $171,300,000 2.125 6.2% 60.4% 25th Payment 1,698,983
2.31% 3.16% 24 04/27/26 Mon $24,302,704 $395,536,456 $388,000,000 $182,600,000 2.125 4.1% 62.0% 26th Payment 1,783,933

10.17% 9.15% 25 04/29/26 Wed $29,233,470 $416,660,719 $408,000,000 $192,000,000 2.125 4.9% 63.9% 27th Payment 1,873,129
9.34% 12.50% 26 05/02/26 Sat $40,608,324 $446,005,900 $437,000,000 $205,600,000 2.125 6.7% 66.3% 28th Payment 1,966,786

12.48% 10.92% 27 05/04/26 Mon $27,336,458 $465,760,306 $456,000,000 $214,600,000 2.125 4.6% 67.9% 29th Payment 2,065,125
8.10% 8.00% 28 05/06/26 Wed $31,601,168 $488,596,559 $478,000,000 $224,900,000 2.125 5.3% 69.5% 30th Payment 2,168,381
9.00% 9.00% 29 05/09/26 Sat $44,263,073 $520,516,815 $509,000,000 $239,500,000 2.125 7.3% 71.8%

11.99% 11.99% 30 05/11/26 Mon $30,614,099 $542,594,132 $532,000,000 $250,400,000 2.125 5.1% 73.2% Total 35,000,000
15.35% 15.35% 31 05/13/26 Wed $36,451,947 $568,881,405 $559,000,000 $263,100,000 2.125 6.0% 74.8%
15.00% 15.00% 32 05/16/26 Sat $50,902,534 $605,589,699 $600,000,000 $282,400,000 2.125 8.3% 76.9%
25.64% 25.64% 33 05/18/26 Mon $38,463,554 $633,327,640 $645,000,000 $303,500,000 2.125 6.4% 78.4%
35.00% 35.00% 34 05/20/26 Wed $49,210,129 $668,815,458 $687,000,000 $323,300,000 2.125 8.1% 80.1%
45.00% 45.00% 35 05/23/26 Sat $73,808,674 $722,042,485 $750,000,000 $352,900,000 2.125 11.9% 82.5%
49.00% 49.00% 36 05/25/26 Mon $57,310,696 $763,372,016 $258,000,000 $121,411,765 2.125 9.3% 84.1%
40.00% 40.00% 37 05/27/26 Wed $68,894,180 $813,054,962 $865,000,000 $407,100,000 2.125 11.1% 85.9%

-10.00% -10.00% 38 05/30/26 Sat $66,427,807 $860,959,286 $935,000,000 $440,000,000 2.125 10.7% 87.4%
-3.35% -3.35% 39 06/01/26 Mon $55,390,788 $900,904,278 $1,000,000,000 $470,600,000 2.125 9.0% 88.6%
45.15% 45.15% 40 06/03/26 Wed $99,999,903 $973,019,074 $1,090,000,000 $512,900,000 2.125 15.7% 90.4%

$20,000,000 Cash Value $9,400,000

Graduated PaymentsCOVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is subject to annuity 
rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of 
getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $2 million.

GPEST (CFS) 3/4/2026
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